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The feedback form consists of eighteen questions. The Students have responded to all the
questions. On the basis of their response the following report is prepared.

1. 61% Strongly Agree and 39% Agree for updated syllabus of programme.

2. 53% Strongly Agree, 45% Agree, 3% Disagree for completion of syllabus with in
time.

3. 49% Strongly Agree, 51% Agree and for punctuality of teacher.

4. 52% Strongly Agree, 48% Agree for attitude of teacher.

5. 44% Strongly Agree, 53% Agree, 3% Disagree and 1% Not Sure for assessment test as
per schedule.

6. 36% Strongly Agree, 59% Agree, 4% Disagree, and 1% Not Sure with books and
reading material available.

7. 37% Strongly Agree, 57% Agree, 5% Disagree, and 1% Not Sure with reading room
and common room.

8. 29% Strongly Agree, 66% Agree, 3% Disagree and 1% Not Sure with behaviour of
library staff.

9. 23% Strongly Agree. 61% Agree, 14% Disagree and 2% Not Sure with photo copy
facilities in library and department.

10. 45% Strongly Agree, 53% Agree, 2% Disagree with helpfulness of office staff.

11. 47% Strongly Agree, 47% Agree, 5% Disagree, and 2% Not Sure with maintenance of
toilet.

12. 46% Strongly Agree, 50% Agree and 4% Disagree that principal is accessible in
considered.

13. 41% Strongly Agree, 54% Agree, 3% Disagree and 1% Strongly Disagree, 1% Not
Sure with availability of clean drinking water.

14. 38% Strongly Agree, 58% Agree, 3% Disagree and 1% Strongly Disagree 1% Not
Sure with grievance Redressal system.

15. 41% Strongly Agree, 57% Agree, 1% Disagree, and 1% Not Sure with cleanliness of
classrooms.

The detail analysis is uploaded on the website of the college.
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65% Strongly Agree and 35% Agree of the course and need based.

53% Strongly Agree, 47% Agree that the has increased knowledge and perspective in
subject area.

59% Strongly Agree, 35% Agree and Not sure 6% with sufficient number of optional
Papers.

53% Strongly Agree and 47% Agree that syllabus has Good balance between theory
and applications.

59% Strongly Agree. 35% Agree, 3% Disagree and 6% for freedom to adopt new
techniques.

76% Strongly Agree, 18% Agree, 6% Disagree with timely conduction of examinations
covering all the units.

24% Strongly Agree, 71% Agree, 6% Disagree with sufficient number of books in the
library. ‘

41% Strongly Agree, 53% Agree, 6% Disagree that reference materials are updated and
appropriate.

53% Strongly Agree, 41% Agree and 6% with infrastructural facilities.

35% Strongly Agree, 59% Agree, 6% Disagree with recreational facilities in the
campus.

41% Strongly Agree, 53% Agree, 6%Strongly Disagree the environment in the
department is conducive to teaching and research.

82% Strongly Agree, 12% Agree and 6% Not sure that principal and administration
are teacher friendly .

8% Strongly Agree, 12% Agree that the salary and allowances are paid in due time.
47% Strongly Agree, 47% Agree, 6% Disagree that provisions for professional
development are nondiscriminatory and fair.

59% Strongly Agree, 35% Agree, 6% Disagree that service rules and conditions are
satisfactory.

The detail analysis is uploaded on the website of the college.
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Report on the Feedback collected from the Alumni (202

The feedback form consists of eighteen questions. The Students have responded to all the
questions. On the basis of their response the following report is prepared.

1. 36% rated Excellent, 55% rated Very Good whereas 9% rated Good the Infrastructure
of the college .

55% rated Excellent,, 55% rated Very Good to the quality of teachers.

27% rated Excellent, 73% rated Very Good to the Laboratory '

27% rated Excellent,, 73% rated Very Good to the library facilities.

Canteen of the college is rated Excellent 10 % , Very Good by 40 and Good by 50% .
Behavior of staff is rated Excellent by 82% and Very Good 18% .

Admission Procedure is rated Excellent by 55% Whereas Very Good 45%.

45% rated Excellent and 55% rated Very Good to the academic Environment of the
college.

9. Overall Rating is excellent by 45%, Very Good by 45% and Good by 9% .
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Note :- Some of The Alumni Members Have Suggested to Improve the Library and
Canteen Facilities.

The Details analysis is uploaded on the website of the college.
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